
KIRKHILL PRIMARY SCHOOL  

Calendar of Events December 2020 

#PROUD Perseverance   Resilience and Respect   Optimism   Unity   Diversity 
 

 

 Please find our Festive calendar for this December. Further information will come out in December for some of the activities below.  

Monday 30 November   Tuesday 1 December Wednesday 2 December Thursday 3 December Friday 4 December 

St Andrew’s Day – wear something 

tartan to school.  

 

Macastory performance – Christmas 

Coorie Doon and Santa Storytime  

  

Santa recorded message to all classes. 

  

Decorate Your Door Challenge Starts 

Decorate Your Door 

Challenge 

 

#PROUD  Elf “Random 

acts of Kindness” family 

challenge starts  

Decorate Your Door Challenge Decorate Your Door Challenge Santa to judge and announce winner 

of decorate your door challenge – 

PM. 

 

 

PC Favourite Winter Recipes 

Contest   Closing date 7 Dec 

Monday 7 December Tuesday 8 December Wednesday 9 December Thursday 10 December  Friday 11 December 

Start Christmas advert Challenge starts 

 

Santa to announce 

Technology Challenge 

Stages decide day with stage leader - 

Dragon’s Den Style 

 

Design a Christmas Jumper – one prize 

per class 

 

PC Frosty Windows Snowman Trail. 

Launch date  

Register your window by 4 Dec 

funkpc20@gmail.com  

 

Christmas advert Challenge 

 

Technology Challenge 

 

Christmas advert Challenge 

 

Technology Challenge 

 

Christmas Lunch for pupils  

 

Technology Challenge 

 

Christmas Jumper Day 

  

View Christmas Adverts.  Santa to 

announce winner. 

 

PC Winter is… Photo competition 

closing date  

 

 

PC Win a Luxury Festive Hamper - 

Magic numbers @£5 each on sale via 

REPs  

Raffle draw today  

Monday14 December Tuesday 15 December Wednesday 16 December Thursday 17 December Friday 18 December 

Panto – Online Jack and the beanstalk – 

to be viewed this week.  

 

P1 Party 

P2 Party 
(Christmas parties Children come to school with 

party clothes on.) 

P3 Party 

P4 Party 

 
(Christmas parties Children come to 

school with party clothes on.) 

P1 Nativity 

P1 Nativity Performance – Watch 

on Seesaw 

  

 

P5 Party 

P6 Party 

 
(Christmas parties Children come to school 

with party clothes on.) 

P7 Party 
(Christmas parties Children come to school 

with party clothes on.) 

 

 

School Closes 2.30 p.m.  

mailto:funkpc20@gmail.com

